
Jan
ua

ry 
19

, 2
02

6, 
5:1

7 p
mКОМПЮТЪРНИ КОМПОНЕНТИ > Памети

2X16 D5 5600 T-CREATE EXPERT

Модел : 2X16 D5 5600 T-CREATE EXPERT
2X16 D5 5600 T-CREATE EXPERT
Manufacturer: TEAM
Type: DDR5
Capacity: 32GB
Kit of: 2x16GB
Speed: 5600MHz
CAS Latency: CL38
Voltage: 1.2v
Warranty: 96 Months

Цена : 191.17 лв. с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Ср 13 май, 2026
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